>>
Opto-Electronic Network Analyzer
The VectorStar ME7848A opto-electronic network analyzer (ONA) is a
VNA-based system for characterizing opto-electronic components used in
photonic high-speed data transmission networks. The VectorStar ME7848A
200 series ONA consists of the appropriate frequency range VectorStar VNA,
a MN4775A E/O converter, and a MN4765B O/E calibration module/detector.
The VectorStar ME7848A 100 series ONA includes the VectorStar VNA and

Fiber connector cleaning kit
Two semi-rigid cables to support the reversed coupler confi guration
Ordering Information
Instrument Models –The ME7848A/E series systems are available to meet different frequency
range requirements.
Model Number Description
ME7848A-0210 110 GHz 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
 (based on ME7838AX broadband VNA system)
ME7848A-0211 110 GHz 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
 (based on ME7838AX broadband VNA system)
ME7848E-0210 110 GHz 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
 (based on ME7838EX broadband VNA system)
ME7848E-0211 110 GHz 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
 (based on ME7838EX broadband VNA system)
ME7848A-0240 40 GHz, 850 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4644B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0270 70 GHz, 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0271 70 GHz, 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O Converter
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0272 70 GHz, 1310/1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module and E/O
Converter (requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0110 110 GHz 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only (based on
ME7838AX broadband VNA system)
ME7848A-0111 110 GHz 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(based on ME7838AX broadband VNA system)
ME7848A-0112 110 GHz 1310/1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(based on ME7838AX broadband VNA system)
ME7848E-0110 110 GHz 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(based on ME7838EX broadband VNA system)
ME7848E-0111 110 GHz 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(based on ME7838EX broadband VNA system)
Model Number Description
ME7848E-0112 110 GHz 1310/1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(based on ME7838EX broadband VNA system)
ME7848A-0140 40 GHz, 850 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4644B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0170 70 GHz, 1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0171 70 GHz, 1310 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
ME7848A-0172 70 GHz, 1310/1550 nm system with O/E Calibration Module only
(requires Option 51, 61, or 62 (for MS4647B), sold separately)
36585V Series AutoCal Module 36585 Series Cal Kit
3654D Series Cal Kit 3657 Series V Cal Kit
10 MHz to 40/70/110 GHz